
INHALT WARUM GERADE VÖGEL?
WI NTERGOLDHÄHNCHEN
MEHLSCHWALBE
SPERLI NGSKAUZ
AMSEL
FASAN
BACHSTELZE
FLUSSUFERLÄUFER
STOCKENTE
KOHLMEI SE
STAR
BLAUMEI SE
SCHWANZMEISE
WEISSWANGENGANS
BUNTSPECHT
ROTKEHLCHEN
HAUSSPERLI NG
SPROSSER
KLEI BER
BUCHFI NK
ZAUNKÖNI G
AUERHUHN
R INGELTAUBE
STURMMÖWE
ELSTER
TRAUERSCHNÄPPER
GARTENROTSCHWANZ
GI MPEL
SEIDENSCHWANZ
SPERBER
STI EGLI TZ
VÖGELN NAHE KOMMEN 
ANMERKUNGEN

021
044
050
056
062
0 68
076
082
0 88
094
100
120
126
132
138
144
150
156
162
168
1 7 4
194
202
208
2 1 4
220
226
232
238
244
250
267
27 1

http://d-nb.info/1159659044

